
No. Part name Qty. No. Part name Qty.

A cranksha� assy 7 driver plate 1

1 cranksha� 1 8 starter assy-easy start 1

2 half round key 1 9 nut M5 1

3 piston ring-pair 2 9 bolt M5 4

4 piston 1 D cylinder assy

5 ring on piston pin-pair 2 1 paper pad on cylinder 1

6 needle bearing 1 2 cylinder 1

7 piston pin 1 3 igni�on plug 1

B le� crankcase assy 4 bolt M5 4

1 le� crankcase 1 5 cylinder cover 1

2 bearing P5 1 6 bolt M5 1

3 oil bearing 1 E muffler assy

4 round pin 2 1 paper pad on muffler 1

5 bolt M5 4 2 muffler 1

6 flywheel 1 3 bolt M5 2

7 nut M8 1 4 bolt M6 2

8 bolt M5 2 5 muffler cover 1

9 ignator 1 6 nut M5 1

10 ignator cap 1 F in-take system

11 ground lead 1 1 paper pad on in-take pipe 1

12 choke cable 1 2 in-take pipe 1

13 flat gasket 2 3 bolt M5 2

14 clutch assy 1 4 paper pad on carburetor 1

15 wave pad 2 5 carburetor 1

16 screw M8 2 6 air-filter 1

17 side cover 1 7 bolt M5 2

18 bolt M5 4 8 air-filter sponge 1

C right crankcase assy 9 air-filter cover 1

1 right crankcase 1 10 air-filter lock nut 1

2 bearing P5 1 G oil-tank assy

3 round pin 2 1 oil-tank cap 1

4 paper pad on crankcase 1 2 oil-tank assy 1

5 oil bearing 1 3 oil-tank holder 1

6 flat gasket 1 4 bolt M5 4


	Страница 1

